RF LC Band Pass Filter
American Accurate Components, Inc.
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
10-500MHz
P/N
1dB
Pass Band
(MHz)
I.L. at
Center Freq.
(dB)
Max.
Rejection 1
(dBMin@MHz)
Rejection 2
(dBMin@MHz)
VSWR
Typ.
Size
(mm)
(L x W x H)
AEMFT-T-BP-13-23-L 13-23 1.5 - 60@36 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-19-31-L 19-31 0.8 45@15 45@30 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-28.5-31.5-L 28.5-31.5 1.5 75@20 75@40 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-40-60-L 40-60 1.0 65@25 75@70 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-50-70-L 50-70 1.5 60@30 75@90 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-30-130-L 30-130 0.5 - 40@150 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-80-100-L 80-100 1.8 80@50 80@130 1.5 40.4x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-95-145-L 95-145 1.0 45@75 70@200 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-105-145-L 105-145 1.5 50@80 50@170 1.5 50.9x9.50x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-128-212-L 128-212 1.0 80@64 65@276 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-150-200-L 150-200 1.2 70@100 40@225 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-180-200-L 180-200 2.3 25@170 25@210 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-150-250-L 150-250 1.1 40@125 50@300 1.5 27.2x12.6x6.7
AEMFT-T-BP-200-220-L 200-220 2.3 25@190 25@230 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-195-245-L 195-245 1.2 85@20 70@440 1.5 27.2x12.6x6.7
AEMFT-T-BP-215-245-L 215-245 2.2 15@210 15@250 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-227-253-L 227-253 1.8 75@160 85@320 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-240-260-L 240-260 1.8 58@200 55@300 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-200-300-L 210-290 1.0 60@150 85@400 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-200-360-L 200-360 1.2 40@150 60@410 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-185-415-L 185-415 0.6 50@100 60@500 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-250-400-L 250-400 0.9 65@200 65@500 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-258-442-L 258-442 1.1 90@100 90@600 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-300-450-L 300-450 1.1 60@225 60@600 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-360-440-L 360-440 2.5 40@300 40@500 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-320-540-L 320-540 1.2 28@270 28@585 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-350-530-L 350-530 0.8 65@250 80@700 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-350-550-L 350-550 1.0 80@200 80@700 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-400-520-L 400-520 1.2 60@200 80@800 1.5 40.4x9.5x9.5
RF LC Band Pass Filter
American Accurate Components, Inc.
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
500MHz-1250MHz
P/N
1dB
Pass Band
(MHz)
I.L. at
Center
Freq.
(dB)
Max.
Rejection 1
(dBMin@MHz)
Rejection 2
(dBMin@MHz)
VSWR
Typ.
Size
(mm)
(L x W x H)
AEMFT-T-BP-480-520-L 480-520 1.8 65@400 65@600 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-390-610-L 390-610 1.0 65@280 70@720 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-350-650-L 350-650 1.0 65@200 90@800 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-400-700-L 400-700 0.9 45@350 45@800 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-585-615-L 585-615 2.9 45@550 45@650 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-450-750-L 450-750 0.8 65@260 65@930 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-605-685-L 605-685 2.8 20@580 33@720 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-672.5-727.5-
L
672.5-727.5 1.7 53@600 53@800 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-550-950-L 550-950 0.6 50@300 50@1200 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-500-1000-L 500-1000 0.8 50@400 50@1100 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-740-800-L 740-800 2.8 50@695 50@845 1.5 40.4x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-750-850-L 750-850 2.3 45@700 75@1000 1.5 40.4x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-769-926-L 769-926 1.1 65@500 65@1500 1.5 30.0x12.0x10.
AEMFT-T-BP-828-912-L 828-912 1.8 50@740 50@1000 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-850-950-L 850-950 2.2 45@800 44@1000 1.5 40.4x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-650-1150-L 650-1150 1.0 75@460 50@1330 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-900-960-L 900-960 3.0 50@855 50@1005 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-940-1000-L 940-1000 3.2 55@895 55@1045 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-985-1015-L 985-1015 3.0 65@900 65@1100 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1000-1160-L 1000-1160 1.0 60@680 75@1480 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-950-1450-L 950-1450 0.8 40@700 40@1700 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1200-1400-L 1200-1400 1.5 60@1000 60@1600 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1100-1500-L 1100-1500 1.0 - 40@1700 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1200-1500-L 1200-1500 1.8 50@800 50@1830 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1241-1558-L 1241-1558 1.0 35@1100 - 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1000-2000-L 1000-2000 0.7 60@600 50@2400 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
American Accurate Components, Inc.
RF LC Band Pass Filter
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
145MHz-5055MHz
P/N
1dB
Pass Band
(MHz)
I.L. at
Center Freq.
(dB)
Max.
Rejection 1
(dB Min@MHz)
Rejection 2
(dB Min@MHz)
VSWR
Typ.
Size
(mm)
(L x W x H)
AEMFT-T-BP-1460-1660-L 1460-1660 2.0 80@1230 80@1890 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-1440-1960-L 1440-1960 1.3 - 60@2220 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-1690-1890-L 1690-1890 1.3 80@945 70@1200 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-2000-2200-L 2000-2200 1.8 75@1700 75@2500 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-2000-2400-L 2000-2400 1.5 40@1850 40@2550 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-2100-2500-L 2100-2500 1.9 60@1865 60@2735 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-2400-2600-L 2400-2600 3.0 80@2100 80@2900 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-2700-2900-L 2700-2900 3.2 35@2600 35@3000 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-2850-3150-L 2850-3150 3.0 70@2500 70@3500 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-3200-3400-L 3200-3400 2.8 70@2900 70@3700 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-2998-4012-L 2998-4012 1.0 50@2500 70@5000 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-3755-4435-L 3755-4435 2.6 80@2200 80@5000 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
AEMFT-T-BP-4850-5000-L 4850-5000 5.0 40@4700 40@5150 1.5 40.4x12.0x10
AEMFT-T-BP-4945-5055-L 4945-5055 6.0 80@4700 80@5300 1.5 50.9x9.5x9.5
Operating Temperature: -40 ºC to +70 ºC, Storage Temperature: -55 ºC to +95 ºC.
Customized available
     Specification may change without notice